10.00 1 85446020  9.00  1831.41  1831.41 9.00  24011.82 5 2,142.00  20,349.00

JSTAR 1.5 MM R 4 CORE 

(90 MTR)

4.00 2 85446020  9.00  2100.91  2100.91 9.00  27545.22 5 6,143.00  23,343.40

4.00 MM 4 CORE ARMUD 

ALU S.B.C.

120.00 3 85446090  9.00  492.48  492.48 9.00  6456.96 5 48.00  5,472.00

58014.00

Total : 

For.RISHI ELECTRICALS

RS. FIFTY-EIGHT THOUSAND FOURTEEN ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total :

TERM &CONDITION 

Signature :

4424.80  4424.80 134.00

1. Godds Once Sold Will Not Be Accepted.

2. Intrest will be  charged @ 18% per annum if bill is not paid within 7 days from 

the date of bill.

3.